LED Bollard
Flexibility is in full effect with this stylish LED bollard.
There are different sizes and multiple finishes available to
meet your every need.
wet
Forms  |  dals.com  106
Specifications
Over 50,000 hours of service life
Warm white light output
Low power consumption
Available in total height of: 24, 30 and 36"
Superior color consistency
Integrated dimmable driver
Anchor bolts included
Suitable for wet locations
Refer to website for dimmer compatibility
Ideal operating temperature:
-20° to 40° C
5-year warranty
Finish
 BK Black
 SG Silver grey
Order example
LEDPATH004D-36-BK
Dimmable LEDPATH004D LED Bollard with
a total height of 36" in a black finish
Note
Other Color °T and Finishes available, but
may require MOQ's and longer lead times.
Please contact your DALS representative
for more information.
Model Height Watts Delivered lumens LED lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
LEDPATH004D-24 24" 7 W 350 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH004D-30 30" 7 W 350 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH004D-36 36" 7 W 350 lm 700 lm 90 3000 K 120 V
LEDPATH004D
36"
4"4"
24"
30"
36"
Forms  |  dals.com  107